

CONCEPT 2
BASE BID:

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT \$	EXTENDED
1	SP BENCH	EA	2	\$1,400	\$2,800.00
2	SP PAVERS	SY	45	\$100	\$4,500.00
3	SP ORNAMENTAL TREES	EA	8	\$500	\$4,000.00
4	SP PLANTING	SF	782	\$16	\$12,512.00
5	SP GROUND LIGHTS	EA	5	\$350	\$1,750.00
6	SP GRANITE PLAQUES	EA	2	\$1,500	\$3,000.00
7	SP IRRIGATION MODIFICATIONS	LSUM	1	\$6,500	\$6,500.00
8	042010 UNIT MASONRY ASSEMBLIES	SF	189	\$50	\$9,450.00
9	202 (A) UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	100	\$18	\$1,800.00
10	202 (D) UNCLASSIFIED BORROW	CY	100	\$18	\$1,800.00
11	230 (A) SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	229	\$4	\$916.00
12	303 (A) AGGREGATE BASE - TYPE A	CY	91	\$50	\$4,550.00
13	325 SEPARATOR FABRIC	SY	50	\$3	\$150.00
14	326 (B) GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT	SY	50	\$5	\$250.00
15	509 (B) CLASS A CONCRETE	CY	11	\$900	\$9,900.00
16	610 (A) 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	229	\$58	\$13,282.00
17	619 (B) REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	136	\$17	\$2,312.00
18	619 (B) REMOVE & RELOCATE EXISTING VIETNAM MEMORIAL PEDESTAL	LSUM	1	\$7,000	\$7,000.00
19	642 (B) CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LSUM	1	\$3,500	\$3,500.00
20	880 (J) CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LSUM	1	\$1,200	\$1,200.00
21	641 MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$1,500	\$1,500.00

CONCEPT 1 BASE BID SUB TOTAL \$92,672.00
25% CONTINGENCY \$23,168.00
CONCEPT 1 BASE BID TOTAL \$115,840.00